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1 22152 Luis Moreno Faustino CBAVAL 145 105 80 100 110 105 110 145 100 0 0 0 0 1000

2 18594 Jacinto Felícia Dos Santos CBL 75 110 80 110 150 110 105 40 10 50 0 0 0 0 830

3 16925 Miguel Felicio Ramalho LFC 50 50 150 50 110 50 140 80 50 50 0 0 0 0 730

4 17440 Tiago Oliveira Mendes NST 110 200 110 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 620

5 14517 André Silva Fernandes IBC 50 110 20 80 30 10 150 110 55 0 0 0 0 615

6 21760 Francisco Pinto Matias CBL 10 50 80 25 80 50 75 60 75 110 0 0 0 0 605

7 19168 Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes CHEL 110 80 40 80 80 80 40 50 45 0 0 0 0 605

8 21890 Edgar Correia Vieira CHEL 30 45 80 45 60 20 70 80 50 80 0 0 0 0 540

9 21906 Diogo Silveira Ramos NST 55 80 50 200 75 50 0 0 0 0 510

10 13211 Manuel Resende Boavista SCBL 15 60 30 60 110 25 40 55 85 0 0 0 0 480

11 22785 Pedro Jesus Soares AAE 115 115 60 55 0 90 0 0 0 0 435

12 19121 Ricardo Teixeira De Freitas CSMA 100 100 100 0 105 0 0 0 0 405

13 6431 Mário Vieira Fonseca IBC 50 60 55 40 55 50 40 10 20 0 0 0 0 380

14 21802 Pedro Almeida Arrais CHEL 75 45 40 45 45 50 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 370

15 13586 Hugo Ribeiro Dias SIMPS 25 85 40 10 60 25 80 30 10 0 0 0 0 365

16 22791 Joao Silva Santos CBL 10 50 60 50 40 50 40 30 25 0 0 0 0 355

17 22144 Romain Pierre Podembski CREA 90 85 60 0 110 0 0 0 0 345

18 20626 João Silva Matos SCB 55 55 60 115 0 55 0 0 0 0 340

19 17983 Hong Cheng Leong CREA 20 15 110 10 40 25 60 0 10 0 0 0 0 290

20 21788 Vitor Freire Simões AAC 25 25 60 10 40 20 60 10 25 0 0 0 0 275

21 21087 Paulo Pereira Soares AAE 10 25 60 30 60 5 40 25 20 0 0 0 0 275

22 18358 Nuno Moura Monteiro IBC 20 30 90 10 0 115 0 0 0 0 265

23 7306 Luis Fonseca Da Cruz CABRIL 50 30 50 60 10 55 0 0 0 0 255

24 20705 Gabriel Jesus Brites CBL 10 15 40 20 40 20 80 20 10 0 0 0 0 255

25 21761 João Faustino Gomes AAC 25 15 60 20 40 25 40 10 10 0 0 0 0 245

26 20664 Miguel Freitas Fernandez IBC 25 30 30 60 30 40 0 30 0 0 0 0 245

27 9283 Ivo Parreira Freire ARECO 40 90 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 240

28 21828 João Fernandes Jardim CSMA 80 20 80 0 45 0 0 0 0 225

29 3359 Victor Carvalho Magalhães AAC 80 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 25 0 0 0 0 200

30 22611 André Alves Nunes CAO 10 15 40 10 40 15 40 20 10 0 0 0 0 200

31 22811 Renato Miguel Azevedo CFBG 50 20 60 5 10 30 5 0 0 0 0 180

32 14188 Jorge Oliveira Mendes NST 25 0 20 25 60 20 30 0 0 0 0 180

33 21585 Tiago Martins De Azevedo CFBG 10 10 10 20 45 40 10 30 0 0 0 0 175

34 21572 Simão Costa De Sousa FAC 85 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175

35 23088 Juan Jardim Olivo CDRP 45 45 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 170

36 22165 Guilherme Sousa Pereira SCB 10 10 40 10 40 5 40 10 5 0 0 0 0 170

37 14568 António Ferreira Duarte SIMPS 45 40 10 40 15 0 10 0 0 0 0 160

38 22432 Simão Colaço Emídio CBAVAL 10 20 45 40 20 20 0 0 0 0 155

39 22853 Afonso Manuel Sousa IBC 10 10 40 20 40 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 145

40 14714 Vasco Geraldes Barba SIMPS 15 40 20 40 15 0 10 0 0 0 0 140

41 20059 André Carvalho Catarino CABRIL 10 25 30 25 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

42 12036 Miguel Sabino De Matos LFC 25 30 15 25 20 0 0 0 0 0 115

43 4367 Rui Cunha Nery AAC 15 40 10 10 20 10 0 0 0 0 105

44 20704 Pedro Domingues Fonseca CBL 15 40 20 20 10 0 0 0 0 105

45 22609 Miles Tavares CDUP 10 55 30 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

46 22858 Bernardo Ferreira Cunha IBC 10 40 10 40 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

47 15256 Diogo Cunha Ramos CSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

48 22866 Rúben Martins Castanheira AAC 10 15 10 10 20 20 0 0 0 0 85

49 14533 António Barbosa Da Silva CFBG 30 5 10 10 30 0 0 0 0 85

50 21053 Vitor Camacho Borrageiro CDRP 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

51 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 10 20 20 10 20 0 0 0 0 80

52 21586 Rúben Martins De Azevedo CFBG 10 10 10 5 0 0 30 5 0 0 0 0 70

53 14329 Francisco Caldeira Braz IBC 10 30 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 70

54 22806 Pedro Melo Fonseca AAC 10 15 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 65

55 22037 Ivo Silva Camelo ARECO 25 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

56 21953 Hendrik Van Rij CABRIL 25 10 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 65

57 22869 Patrick Silva Mendonça CDRB 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 65

58 17560 Ricardo Fernandes De Andrade CDRP 20 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65

59 23148 Eduardo Gonçalves Pita CDRP 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 65

60 15305 Luís G. Mendes CDUP 20 10 5 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 65

61 20229 Nuno Oliveira Magalhães AAE 20 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

62 20200 Santiago Polaco Fontainhas CABRIL 25 10 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 60

63 21555 José Nóbrega Freitas CSMA 20 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 60

63 23121 Tiago Lima Guedes IBC 20 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 60

65 22427 Joao Ribeiro Barbosa SCB 20 35 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 60

66 18359 João Pestana Serrão VFC 20 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 60

67 19998 Tiago Sobral Sousa CFBG 20 0 0 30 5 0 0 0 0 55

68 18373 Pedro Santos Pereira IBC 10 20 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 55

69 23287 Daniel Alexandre Sobreira UMAC 0 0 0 10 45 0 0 0 0 55

70 21343 Telmo Cardoso Pereira CBOF 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 50

71 20630 João Alves Pereira IBC 10 10 5 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

72 3563 Rogério Ferreira Dos Santos MVD 10 0 30 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 50
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73 14544 Ruben Dias Da Silva SIMPS 10 0 0 10 30 0 0 0 0 50

74 21206 Américo Silva Cardoso CCRM 10 10 20 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 45

75 18848 Marco António Gonçalves CDRP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
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76 22022 Rúben Silva Pereira FAC 20 20 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 45

77 20695 Joao Pinto Chambel SCBL 15 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 45

78 15323 Ricardo Ferreira Andrade ARECO 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

79 22049 Marc-Dennis De Oliveira Bernardo CBL 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

80 7098 João Gil Algarve CDMB 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 40

81 21242 Gonçalo Martins Rocha CHEL 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

82 22075 Leonel Costa Carvalho SCB 10 20 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 40

83 14512 Diogo Machacaz SCBL 25 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

84 21599 Arnaldo Lopes Sá CAO 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

85 22054 Eli Xanti Nascimento CBOF 5 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 35

86 22870 Pedro Gaspar Costa CSMA 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

87 22670 João Ribeiro Araújo SCB 10 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 35

88 22172 Nuno Lima AAC 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

89 15122 Marco Silva Pereira CA 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

90 23406 Jason Offen CABRIL 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 0 0 30

91 23267 D. Tabtippaqon CBL 20 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 30

92 19956 João Alferes Vermelho CFBG 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 30

93 18981 Pedro Araújo Couto IBC 5 10 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 30

94 22852 Guilherme Afonso Martins IBC 20 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 30

95 20002 João Margalha Boazinha LFC 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

96 22016 Vasco Galina Barbosa CDCE 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

97 22851 Jorge Manuel Balaia IBC 10 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

98 21549 João Henriques Nunes LFC 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

99 7530 Sérgio Alves Pereira MVD 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

100 2885 Joao Costa Ferreira SIMPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

101 21181 João Taborda Dias AAC 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

102 16886 José Tomás Lopes AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

103 20031 Nuno Oliveira Bernardo CBL 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

104 21722 Bowen Lu CDCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

104 23300 Mindaugas Mazalskis CDRP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

106 21915 Joaquim Loureiro Reis CFBG 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

107 20549 João Freitas Cunha CREA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

108 12350 Luis Dias Santos CREA 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 20

109 23091 Pedro Ferreira Santos CSCR 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

110 21675 Gustavo Victoriano Faria GDS 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

111 21807 Luis Braga Sampaio IBC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

112 5136 Bruno Santos Jesus LFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

113 12285 Albino Mendes de Freitas SCB 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

114 22602 Carlos Pinheiro Augusto SCB 10 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 20

115 14560 Fernando Pita Tovar UMAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

116 21751 João Sousa Gonçalves ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

117 22950 Wagi Sherazi CAO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

118 23324 João Teixeira Marques CFBG 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 15

119 22929 Hugo Martins Lameira IBC 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

119 22854 Tomas Scevola Silva IBC 10 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

121 23197 Pouriya Norooz kermanshahi SCB 0 0 0 10 5 0 0 0 0 15

122 23537 Ben Power LFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

122 23247 Miguel Florentino CREA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

122 23527 Pedro Henriques Silverio CSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

122 21165 Rui Sobral Maria SCBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

122 23332 Gonçalo Henriques Almeida SCBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

122 11997 Paulo Baptista Pereira SIMPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

128 20085 João Capontes Alves AAC 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

128 23306 Rafael Pereira Gama LFC 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

130 21114 Eduardo Poças Reis CSM 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

130 22973 Paulo Pereira Bernardo AECA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

130 12890 Jose Antunes Roda CBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

130 16594 Tomas Costa Santos ARECO 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

130 21603 Fernando Baptista Tiago AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 20637 Afonso Neves Fernandes CDUP 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 21200 Pedro Oliveira Lourenço CREA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 21234 Joao Cardoso Leitão CREA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 22957 José Fernandes Lucas AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 22863 João Ventura Arede AAC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 21545 André Oliveira Dias GDS 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 22619 Anibal Rego De Araújo IBC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 22995 Evgeny Ponomarev SCBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

135 23005 Pedro Rodrigues Nunes SCBL 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

144 22828 Jorge Carvalho Loureiro IBC 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

144 14690 José Gonçalves Oliveira CA 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

145 21397 Jorge Oliveira da Silva ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

145 12083 João Podence Tristão ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

145 21298 Luis Leite Gonçalves ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

145 21297 André Costa Peixoto ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

145 23301 Rui Nogueira Silva ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

150 23217 Pedro Dias Teresinho AAE 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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1 14585 Inês Carvalho Dos Santos AAC 105 80 110 105 150 105 60 140 100 0 0 0 0 955

2 22859 Anne Kasinger CBAVAL 70 45 150 110 105 150 0 105 0 0 0 0 735

3 19928 Lara Felicia Dos Santos CBL 145 110 200 45 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 700

4 22367 Rita Ferreira De Miranda CFBG 45 50 110 25 80 135 60 105 0 0 0 0 0 610

5 14285 Ana Esteves Xavier LFC 45 105 80 15 60 45 100 60 20 80 0 0 0 0 595

6 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 15 105 60 74 100 60 20 0 75 0 0 0 0 509

7 19301 Mafalda Pereira Botelho ARECO 45 80 40 80 80 80 80 0 20 0 0 0 0 505

8 20607 Ana Margalha Boazinha LFC 110 110 85 110 0 45 0 0 0 0 460

9 19160 Maria Teigas Malacute LFC 110 0 200 0 105 0 0 0 0 415

10 21926 Maria Baptista Pimenta AAE 85 80 105 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 380

11 21100 Francisca Marques Ferreira CDUP 50 105 60 45 0 105 0 0 0 0 365

12 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 15 80 60 80 60 45 0 20 0 0 0 0 360

13 16059 Sara Costa Teixeira MVD 70 15 15 40 60 45 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 325

14 22020 Leonor Neves IBC 45 25 60 15 60 15 20 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 320

15 19996 Lisandra Silva Freitas CSMA 105 105 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 315

16 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 20 45 20 70 60 70 20 0 0 0 0 305

17 21723 Laura Azevedo Romano NST 15 75 60 50 15 60 20 0 0 0 0 0 295

18 16788 Catarina Teles Gouveia CDRP 105 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 265

19 22608 Mónica Silva Arques IBC 15 15 25 25 45 45 80 0 0 0 0 250

20 22856 Anna Gadzieva IBC 45 110 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 235

21 20832 Beatriz Costa Oliveira SCB 15 40 50 45 50 0 0 0 0 200

22 22873 Diana Ribeiro Bonito CDRP 80 20 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 190

23 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 15 20 20 20 70 45 0 0 0 0 190

24 20016 Ana Cabecinha CABRIL 40 50 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 170

25 21674 Jéssica Santos Marques CHEL 15 45 20 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 170

26 22850 Juliane Lima Marubayashi IBC 15 25 85 0 15 0 0 0 0 140

27 21193 Ana Delicado Santos EDFL 85 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135

28 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 15 50 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 130

29 13547 Adriana Reis Afonso CDMB 80 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 125

30 20020 Juliana Simões Carvalho CABRIL 45 15 15 0 45 0 0 0 0 120

31 22916 Leticia Vieira IBC 15 15 20 45 15 0 0 0 0 110

32 22834 Anais Barroso Santos CAO 45 25 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 105

33 21762 Catarina Fernandes Gouveia SCB 25 40 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 105

34 21936 Andreia Faria Sardinha VFC 20 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 100

35 22915 Paula Cristina Castro IBC 15 15 0 0 20 45 0 0 0 0 95

36 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 15 20 20 20 0 20 0 0 0 0 95

37 22846 Maria Milheiro Silva SCBL 20 50 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 95

38 17271 Sara Silva Oliveira CCRM 25 25 15 0 25 0 0 0 0 90

39 22416 Eva Chada Da Silva CDRB 45 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

40 20308 Margarida Andrade Freitas VFC 45 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 85

41 21771 Ana Brito Pimentel IBC 15 15 20 20 15 0 0 0 0 85

42 21235 Magali Dufour CREA 15 40 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

43 23156 Valentine Louis CREA 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78

44 21257 Joana Lopes Canudo ARECO 15 40 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

45 21938 Debora Andrade Menino VFC 20 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 65

46 22844 Elham Pourmohammadi SCBL 45 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 65

47 19170 Sara Oliveira Monteiro ARECO 40 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 60

48 22014 Leonor Carreira Abreu CDRP 20 20 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 60

49 23196 Ana Ferreira Araujo SCB 45 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 60

50 22651 Nina Cabrita Bento SCBL 15 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 50

51 21184 Sofia Andrade Pinheiro AAC 15 15 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 50

52 20018 Patricia Neves Seco CABRIL 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

53 22857 Catarina Pereira Lopes IBC 15 15 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 50

54 22620 Beatriz Oliveira Henriques NST 15 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

55 22848 Joana Clara Rocha SCBL 20 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

56 18418 Sofia Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45

56 20810 Constança Lopes Azevedo CREA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45

58 21423 Sara Nascimento CREA 25 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 45

59 18483 Marcella Tanasescu ARECO 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

60 22634 Soraia Gonçalves Conde CABRIL 25 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

61 22933 Leila Dupoty CHEL 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

62 22647 Matilde Fonseca Cruz CREA 25 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

63 20634 Inoi Andrade Ferreira CABRIL 15 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 35

64 23097 Novi Saksiwi SCBL 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

64 22845 Marlene Sofia Gomes SCBL 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

66 20797 Auria Pereira Cá ESMA 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

67 23299 Ausrine Baltrunaite CDRP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

68 23195 Akram Hozhabri SCB 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

69 20015 Inês Cardoso Rouxinol AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

69 14596 Raquel Inácio Saraiva CAO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

69 21266 Lilia Matos Barriga EDFL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

72 20831 Matilde Monteiro Soares CDUP 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

72 22642 Filipa Bernardo Seco CABRIL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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1 11997 Paulo Baptista Pereira SIMPS 2885 João Costa Ferreira SIMPS 80 110 15 150 80 0 105 0 0 0 0 540
2 18594 Jacinto Felícia Dos Santos CBL 21760 Francisco Pinto Matias CBL 110 135 60 140 80 0 0 0 0 525
3 10509 Joel Costa CFBG 19971 Bruno Ferreira Dos Santos IBC 80 60 110 60 45 60 15 50 0 0 0 0 480
4 13586 Hugo Ribeiro Dias SIMPS 1055 Jorge Fernandes Nogueira SIMPS 150 50 60 50 110 15 15 0 0 0 0 450
5 18594 Jacinto Felícia Dos Santos CBL 10018 João Frias Rodrigues CBL 140 105 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 445
6 19168 Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes CHEL 21890 Edgar Correia Vieira CHEL 20 95 110 100 60 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 445
7 14189 Jorge Oliveira Mendes NST 21906 Diogo Silveira Ramos NST 67 50 150 110 50 0 0 0 0 427
8 20002 Joao Margalha Boazinha LFC 8142 Pedro Santos Palma LFC 105 100 200 0 15 0 0 0 0 420
9 4367 Rui Cunha Nery AAC 22178 Firmino Pires AAC 45 80 85 80 15 45 45 0 0 0 0 395

10 22785 Pedro Jesus Soares AAE 21087 Paulo Pereira Soares AAE 105 45 80 50 0 85 0 0 0 0 365
11 14533 António Barbosa Da Silva CFBG 14517 André Silva Fernandes CFBG 105 80 25 60 25 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 355
12 17983 Hong Cheng Leong CREA 21975 Suraj Prakash CREA 70 20 15 110 80 0 45 0 0 0 0 340
13 21586 Rúben Martins De Azevedo CFBG 21585 Tiago Martins De Azevedo CFBG 70 50 15 60 15 60 15 25 0 0 0 0 310
14 18358 Nuno Moura Monteiro IBC 18373 Pedro Santos Pereira IBC 85 110 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 305
15 21828 João Fernandes Jardim CSMA 19121 Ricardo Teixeira De Freitas CSMA 95 95 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 285
16 7306 Luis Fonseca Da Cruz CABRIL 20200 Santiago Polaco Fontainhas CABRIL 105 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 265
17 22338 Luis Fonseca Caxaria CBL 20705 Gabriel Jesus Brites CBL 45 60 60 15 60 0 15 0 0 0 0 255
18 20704 Pedro Domingues Fonseca CBL 22791 Joao Silva Santos CBL 20 80 15 60 50 15 0 0 0 0 240
19 14568 António Ferreira Duarte SIMPS 14714 Vasco Geraldes Barba SIMPS 45 60 25 60 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 220
20 17440 Tiago Oliveira Mendes NST 21906 Diogo Silveira Ramos NST 110 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 220
21 16925 Miguel Felicio Ramalho LFC 8142 Pedro Santos Palma LFC 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
22 14332 Paulo Lorga Da Silva IBC 22619 Anibal Rego De Araújo IBC 25 60 15 15 65 0 15 0 0 0 0 195
23 1167 Luis Costa Durando LFC 8142 Pedro Santos Palma LFC 45 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 185
24 18981 Pedro Araújo Couto IBC 6431 Mário Vieira Fonseca IBC 20 60 15 25 20 15 15 0 0 0 0 170
25 16925 Miguel Felicio Ramalho LFC 12036 Miguel Sabino De Matos LFC 45 50 15 45 15 0 0 0 0 0 170
26 3359 Victor Carvalho Magalhães AAC 22172 Nuno Lima AAC 75 15 0 0 50 15 0 0 0 0 155
27 23148 Eduardo Gonçalves Pita CDRP 23088 Juan Jardim Olivo CDRP 70 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 140
28 22811 Renato Miguel Azevedo CFBG 19998 Tiago Sobral Sousa CFBG 85 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 135
29 7306 Luis Fonseca Da Cruz CABRIL 23406 Jason Offen CABRIL 0 0 0 0 75 45 0 0 0 0 120
30 22866 Rúben Martins Castanheira AAC 22806 Pedro Melo Fonseca AAC 20 20 15 15 25 15 0 0 0 0 110
31 21788 Vitor Freire Simões AAC 22172 Nuno Lima AAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
32 21788 Vitor Freire Simões AAC 16886 José Tomás Lopes AAC 15 50 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 110
33 15256 Diogo Cunha Ramos CSM 23527 Pedro Henriques Silverio CSM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 105
34 16925 Miguel Felicio Ramalho LFC 13586 Hugo Ribeiro Dias SIMPS 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
35 22432 Simão Colaço Emídio CBAVAL 22152 Luis Moreno Faustino CBAVAL 75 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
36 20630 João Alves Pereira IBC 20664 Miguel Freitas Fernandez IBC 45 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
37 16925 Miguel Felicio Ramalho LFC 5136 Bruno Santos Jesus LFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 85
38 12285 Albino Mendes De Freitas SCB 22427 Joao Ribeiro Barbosa SCB 50 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 75
39 21053 Vitor Camacho Borrageiro CDRP 17560 Ricardo Fernandes De Andrade CDRP 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
40 23306 Rafael Pereira Gama LFC 8142 Pedro Santos Palma LFC 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70
41 1804 Carlos Inácio Da Silva UMAC 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
42 20705 Gabriel Jesus Brites CBL 22791 Joao Silva Santos CBL 20 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
43 7530 Sérgio Alves Pereira MVD 3563 Rogério Ferreira Dos Santos MVD 15 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
44 15323 Ricardo Ferreira Andrade ARECO 9283 Ivo Parreira Freire ARECO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
45 21572 Simão Costa De Sousa FAC 22022 Rúben Silva Pereira FAC 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
46 21087 Paulo Pereira Soares AAE 22609 Miles Tavares CDUP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
47 22037 Ivo Silva Camelo ARECO 21068 João Tomás Morgado ARECO 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
48 20059 André Carvalho Catarino CABRIL 21953 Hendrik Van Rij CABRIL 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
49 21915 Joaquim Loureiro Reis CFBG 22811 Renato Miguel Azevedo CFBG 20 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
50 23117 José Lencastre Mourão AAC 23118 Tomás Portugal AAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 40
51 12350 Luis Dias Dos Santos CREA 17038 Gustavo Pereira Fernandes CREA 0 25 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
52 22929 Hugo Martins Lameira IBC 22854 Tomas Scevola Silva IBC 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
53 14560 Fernando Pita Tovar UMAC 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
54 22670 João Ribeiro Araújo SCB 22165 Guilherme Sousa Pereira SCB 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 30
55 22852 Guilherme Afonso Martins IBC 22858 Bernardo Ferreira Cunha IBC 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
56 21788 Vitor Freire Simões AAC 20200 Santiago Polaco Fontainhas CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
56 21297 André Costa Peixoto ADRF 23301 Rui Nogueira Silva ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
56 20664 Miguel Freitas Fernandez IBC 23121 Tiago Lima Guedes IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
56 23306 Rafael Pereira Gama LFC 23537 Ben Power LFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
56 20695 Joao Pinto Chambel SCBL 13211 Manuel Resende Boavista SCBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
61 19956 João Alferes Vermelho CFBG 19998 Tiago Sobral Sousa CFBG 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25
61 21087 Paulo Pereira Soares AAE 22165 Guilherme Sousa Pereira SCB 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 25
63 22973 Paulo Pereira Bernardo AECA 21114 Eduardo Poças Reis CSM 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
63 15323 Ricardo Ferreira Andrade ARECO 21068 João Tomás Morgado ARECO 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
63 9472 Joao Brito Latas LFC 21549 Joao Henriques Nunes LFC 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
66 22957 José Fernandes Lucas AAC 22863 João Ventura Arede AAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
66 20752 Gonçalo Lopes Fonseca AAC 21181 João Taborda Dias AAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
66 14329 Francisco Caldeira Braz IBC 23121 Tiago Lima Guedes IBC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
66 14544 Ruben Dias Da Silva SIMPS 14188 Jorge Oliveira Mendes NST 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
70 20630 João Alves Pereira IBC 10509 Joel Costa CFBG 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
71 20059 André Carvalho Catarino CABRIL 21788 Vitor Freire Simões AAC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
72 10509 Joel Costa CFBG 14332 Paulo Lorga Da Silva IBC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
73 13586 Hugo Ribeiro Dias SIMPS 22037 Ivo Silva Camelo ARECO 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
74 22611 André Alves Nunes CAO 21599 Arnaldo Lopes Sá CAO 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
75 21298 Luis Leite Gonçalves ADRF 12083 João Podence Tristão ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
75 21397 Jorge Oliveira da Silva ADRF 21751 João Sousa Gonçalves ADRF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
75 19956 João Alferes Vermelho CFBG 14533 António Barbosa Da Silva CFBG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
75 12350 Luis Dias Dos Santos CREA 23247 Miguel Florentino CREA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
75 9472 Joao Brito Latas LFC 21722 Bowen Lu CDCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
75 23197 Pouriya Norooz kermanshahi SCB 22602 Carlos Pinheiro Augusto SCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
75 14587 Bashire Ahmed Ismail SIMPS 14544 Ruben Dias Da Silva SIMPS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
82 20085 João Capontes Alves AAC 14544 Ruben Dias Da Silva SIMPS 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
82 14533 António Barbosa Da Silva CFBG 22811 Renato Miguel Azevedo CFBG 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
82 23287 Daniel Alexandre Sobreira UMAC 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
82 22075 Leonel Costa Carvalho SCB 23197 Pouriya Norooz kermanshahi SCB 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 21807 Luis Braga Sampaio IBC 19243 José Matos Grilo IBC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 12890 Jose Antunes Roda CBL 23267 D. Tabtippagon CBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 22049 Marc-Dennis De Oliveira BernardoCBL 20031 Nuno Oliveira Bernardo CBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 21343 Telmo Cardoso Pereira CBOF 22054 Eli Xanti Nascimento CBOF 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 21603 Fernando Baptista Tiago AAC 21181 João Taborda Dias AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 14512 Diogo Machacaz SCBL 20695 Joao Pinto Chambel SCBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
86 21833 Joaquim O Venancio LFC 5136 Bruno Santos Jesus LFC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
93 14255 Paulo Borges Dias CAO 16801 João Cunha Ferraz CAO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
93 21234 Joao Cardoso Leitão CREA 20549 João Freitas Cunha CREA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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93 21545 André Oliveira Dias GDS 21675 Gustavo Victoriano Faria GDS 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
93 22075 Leonel Costa Carvalho SCB 22602 Carlos Pinheiro Augusto SCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
93 14512 Diogo Machacaz SCBL 13211 Manuel Resende Boavista SCBL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
98 22851 Jorge Manuel Balaia IBC 22853 Afonso Manuel Sousa IBC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
98 14690 José Gonçalves Oliveira CA 15122 Marco Silva Pereira CA 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

100 14188 Jorge Oliveira Mendes NST 17440 Tiago Oliveira Mendes NST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 21305 Marta Silva Oliveira IBC 80 150 80 130 110 95 100 0 0 0 0 745
2 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 80 110 75 110 95 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 580
3 16059 Sara Costa Teixeira MVD 22976 Mai Dang MVD 105 200 105 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 560
4 21806 Raquel Costa Pereira UMAC 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 40 105 200 100 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 525
5 22171 Ana Paula Costa AAC 4691 Carla Serrano Jorge AAC 100 45 80 80 135 80 0 0 0 0 520
6 21235 Magali Dufour CREA 21974 Alexandra Eve Liddy CREA 130 100 60 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 370
7 22069 Maria Maia Ferreira IBC 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 95 80 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 325
8 21926 Maria Baptista Pimenta AAE 18286 Ana Rezende Vitó AAE 100 105 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 305
9 21974 Alexandra Eve Liddy CREA 23156 Valentine Louis CREA 105 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 305

10 22857 Catarina Pereira Lopes IBC 22850 Juliane Lima Marubayashi IBC 35 110 35 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 260
11 22069 Maria Maia Ferreira IBC 22020 Leonor Neves IBC 45 80 45 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 230
12 17023 Tina Diane Cussen MVD 19564 Shirley Muriel Howie MVD 80 45 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 205
13 22857 Catarina Pereira Lopes IBC 22915 Paula Cristina Castro IBC 80 0 0 0 0 0 40 75 0 0 0 0 195
14 22846 Maria Milheiro Silva SCBL 22844 Elham Pourmohammadi SCBL 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 0 0 0 0 180
15 20797 Auria Pereira Cá ESMA 21723 Laura Azevedo Romano NST 80 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
16 19170 Sara Oliveira Monteiro ARECO 19301 Mafalda Pereira Botelho ARECO 0 20 0 80 0 45 0 0 0 0 145
17 22020 Leonor Neves IBC 21305 Marta Silva Oliveira IBC 35 110 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145
18 21423 Sara Nascimento CREA 20810 Constança Lopes Azevedo CREA 0 45 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 125
19 20634 Inoi Andrade Ferreira CABRIL 20020 Juliana Simões Carvalho CABRIL 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 110
20 20016 Ana Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 20020 Juliana Simões Carvalho CABRIL 0 45 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 110
21 20016 Ana Boto Cabecinha CABRIL 18418 Sofia Vicente Gonçalves CABRIL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 105
22 22620 Beatriz Oliveira Henriques NST 21723 Laura Azevedo Romano NST 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
23 20584 Cláudia Santos Mendes CAO 12198 Gina Sousa Silva CAO 40 20 0 0 35 0 0 0 0 95
24 20018 Patricia Neves Seco CABRIL 20020 Juliana Simões Carvalho CABRIL 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
24 14596 Raquel Inácio Saraiva CAO 1791 Ana Vasconcelos Cunha CSCR 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
26 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 21822 Alexandra Negru UMAC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
27 23137 Ana Alves Rodrigues AAC 23136 Maria Madalena Portugal AAC 35 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 75
28 22856 Anna Gadzieva IBC 22020 Leonor Neves IBC 0 0 0 65 0 0 0 0 0 65
29 22846 Maria Milheiro Silva SCBL 23097 Novi Saksiwi SCBL 20 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
30 22848 Joana Clara Rocha SCBL 22845 Marlene Sofia Gomes SCBL 45 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
31 22857 Catarina Pereira Lopes IBC 21825 Paula Carvalho Ferreira IBC 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
32 22651 Nina Cabrita Bento SCBL 21974 Alexandra Eve Liddy CREA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45
33 22647 Matilde Fonseca Cruz CREA 20810 Constança Lopes Azevedo CREA 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
34 20830 Cláudia Camila Dias CDUP 20831 Matilde Monteiro Soares CDUP 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
34 22933 Leila Dupoty CHEL 21674 Jéssica Santos Marques CHEL 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
36 21771 Ana Brito Pimentel IBC 21825 Paula Carvalho Ferreira IBC 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40
37 21257 Joana Lopes Canudo ARECO 19301 Mafalda Pereira Botelho ARECO 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
37 20562 Beatriz Lourinho Pais UMAC 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
39 22642 Filipa Bernardo Seco CABRIL 22634 Soraia Gonçalves Conde CABRIL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
40 12186 Rosa Rodrigues Silva CAO 12198 Gina Sousa Silva CAO 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
40 21825 Paula Carvalho Ferreira IBC 22916 Leticia Vieira IBC 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
40 22651 Nina Cabrita Bento SCBL 22845 Marlene Sofia Gomes SCBL 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
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1 8142 Pedro Santos Palma LFC 14285 Ana Esteves Xavier LFC 45 150 105 60 80 135 60 140 100 0 0 0 0 875
2 21761 João Faustino Gomes AAC 14585 Inês Carvalho Dos Santos AAC 65 45 110 45 110 105 60 105 75 0 0 0 0 720
3 21760 Francisco Pinto Matias CBL 19928 Lara Felicia Dos Santos CBL 105 105 200 105 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 715
4 22152 Luis Moreno Faustino CBAVAL 22859 Anne Kasinger CBAVAL 140 95 60 80 105 110 0 100 0 0 0 0 690
5 19971 Bruno Ferreira Dos Santos IBC 21305 Marta Silva Oliveira IBC 105 110 105 60 150 70 15 0 0 0 0 615
6 21802 Pedro Almeida Arrais CHEL 21674 Jessica Santos Marques CHEL 20 70 80 100 45 100 60 15 0 0 0 0 0 490
7 22178 Firmino Pires AAC 4691 Carla Serrano Jorge AAC 80 80 110 80 15 100 0 0 0 0 465
8 20002 João Margalha Boazinha LFC 20607 Ana Margalha Boazinha LFC 45 150 15 110 0 80 0 0 0 0 400
9 14332 Paulo Lorga Da Silva IBC 22916 Leticia Vieira IBC 15 25 60 45 70 60 15 25 0 0 0 0 315

10 22172 Nuno Lima AAC 22171 Ana Paula Costa AAC 20 25 80 20 80 45 40 0 0 0 0 310
11 22144 Romain Pierre Podembski CREA 23156 Valentine Louis CREA 105 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 305
12 14533 A. Barbosa da Silva CFBG 22367 Rita Ferreira de Miranda CFBG 20 25 60 50 60 20 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 295
13 15305 Luís G. Mendes CDUP 21100 Francisca Marques Ferreira CDUP 50 85 60 45 0 45 0 0 0 0 285
14 21975 Suraj Prakash CREA 21974 Alexandra Eve Liddy CREA 70 75 80 0 45 0 0 0 0 270
15 17038 Gustavo Pereira Fernandes CREA 21235 Magali Dufour CREA 105 80 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 260
16 16801 João Cunha Ferraz CAO 22834 Anais Barroso Dos Santos CAO 35 60 20 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 255
17 10509 Joel Costa CFBG 22608 Mónica Silva Arques IBC 45 15 60 0 60 45 0 0 0 0 0 225
18 14329 Francisco Caldeira Braz IBC 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 110 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 155
19 15323 Ricardo Ferreira Andrade ARECO 21257 Joana Lopes Canudo ARECO 20 80 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
20 20626 João Silva Matos SCB 21762 Catarina Fernandes Gouveia SCB 50 15 60 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 140
21 12285 Albino Mendes De Freitas SCB 20832 Beatriz Costa Oliveira SCB 25 0 0 0 15 80 0 0 0 0 120
22 7098 Joao Gil Algarve CDMB 13547 Adriana Reis Afonso CDMB 0 0 0 0 75 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 120
23 10509 Joel Costa CFBG 22069 Maria Maia Ferreira IBC 15 85 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
24 14517 André Fernandes IBC 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 110
25 18981 Pedro Araújo Couto IBC 22856 Anna Gadzieva IBC 45 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 105
26 21890 Edgar Correia Vieira CHEL 21673 Ana Margarida Gomes CHEL 0 0 0 15 80 0 0 0 0 95
27 21739 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 21822 Alexandra Negru UMAC 20 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
28 20229 Nuno Oliveira Magalhães AAE 18286 Ana Rezende Vitó AAE 15 45 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
29 18358 Nuno Moura Monteiro IBC 22856 Anna Gadzieva IBC 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
30 21788 Vitor Freire Simões AAC 21184 Sofia Andrade Pinheiro AAC 20 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
31 15323 Ricardo Ferreira Andrade ARECO 19170 Sara Oliveira Monteiro ARECO 0 0 0 20 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
32 22853 Afonso Manuel Sousa IBC 18538 Lúcia Marinho Peixoto IBC 20 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
33 18981 Pedro Araújo Couto IBC 22608 Mónica Silva Arques IBC 15 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
34 21206 Américo Silva Cardoso CCRM 17271 Sara Silva Oliveira CCRM 25 15 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 0 0 0 70
35 19168 Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes CHEL 21674 Jéssica Santos Marques CHEL 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 70
36 18358 Nuno Moura Monteiro IBC 22608 Mónica Silva Arques IBC 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
37 7530 Sérgio Alves Pereira MVD 22976 Mai Dang MVD 50 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
38 14255 Paulo Borges Dias CAO 20584 Cláudia Santos Mendes CAO 45 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 65
39 21740 Fernando Teixeira Reis UMAC 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 20 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
40 20626 João Silva Matos SCB 23196 Ana Ferreira Araújo SCB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50
41 14517 André Silva Fernandes CFBG 22367 Rita Ferreira de Miranda CFBG 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50
42 21165 Rui Sobral Maria SCBL 22846 Maria Milheiro Silva SCBL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45
43 17983 Hong Cheng Leong CREA 21974 Alexandra Eve Liddy CREA 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
44 17038 Gustavo Pereira Fernandes CREA 21193 Ana Delicado Santos EDFL 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
45 22853 Afonso Manuel Sousa IBC 22857 Catarina Filipa Lopes IBC 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
46 20664 Miguel Freitas Fernandez IBC 22020 Leonor Neves IBC 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
47 7530 Sérgio Alves Pereira MVD 16059 Sara Costa Teixeira MVD 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
48 21068 João Tomás Morgado ARECO 19564 Shirley Muriel Howie MVD 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
49 3563 Rogério Ferreira Dos Santos MVD 17023 Tina Diane Cussen MVD 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
50 19243 José Matos Grilo IBC 21825 Paula Carvalho Ferreira IBC 0 0 0 25 15 0 0 0 0 0 40
51 22609 Miles Tavares CDUP 20830 Cláudia Camila Dias CDUP 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
52 21242 Gonçalo Martins Rocha CHEL 22933 Leila Dupoty CHEL 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
53 20626 João Silva Matos SCB 20832 Beatriz Costa Oliveira SCB 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
54 16886 José Tomas Lopes AAC 21184 Sofia Andrade Pinheiro AAC 0 0 0 20 15 0 0 0 0 0 35
55 22950 Wagi Sherazi CAO 20584 Cláudia Santos Mendes CAO 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
56 23118 Tomás Portugal AAC 23136 Maria Madalena Portugal AAC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 30
57 22851 Jorge Manuel Balaia IBC 21771 Ana Brito Pimentel IBC 15 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
58 21807 Luis Braga Sampaio IBC 21771 Ana Brito Pimentel IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25
59 23247 Miguel Florentino CREA 22647 Matilde Fonseca Cruz CREA 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
60 20752 Gonçalo Lopes Fonseca AAC 20015 Inês Cardoso Rouxinol AAC 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
61 22611 André Alves Nunes CAO 22834 Anais Barroso Dos Santos CAO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
61 19168 Gonçalo Cabrita Gomes CHEL 22006 Joana Santos Rodrigues CHEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
61 23306 Rafael Pereira Gama LFC 19160 Maria Teigas Malacute LFC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
61 23287 Daniel Alexandre Sobreira UMAC 22618 Mariana Almeida Martins UMAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20
65 22619 Anibal Rego De Araújo IBC 21825 Paula Carvalho Ferreira IBC 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
66 21200 Pedro Oliveira Lourenço CREA 20810 Constança Lopes Azevedo CREA 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
66 23091 Pedro Ferreira Santos CSCR 1791 Ana Vasconcelos Cunha CSCR 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
68 14332 Paulo Lorga Da Silva IBC 22069 Maria Maia Ferreira IBC 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
69 22852 Guilherme Afonso Martins IBC 22857 Catarina Filipa Lopes IBC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
70 23117 José Lencastre Mourão AAC 23137 Ana Alves Rodrigues AAC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15
71 12350 Luis Dias Dos Santos CREA 20810 Constança Lopes Azevedo CREA 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
71 22619 Anibal Rego De Araújo IBC 22915 Paula Cristina Castro IBC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
71 23121 Tiago Lima Guedes IBC 22608 Mónica Silva Arques IBC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
71 5136 Bruno Santos Jesus LFC 19160 Maria Teigas Malacute LFC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
71 21833 Joaquim O Venancio LFC 22981 Maria O Venancio LFC 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
71 22602 Carlos Pinheiro Augusto SCB 23196 Ana Ferreira Araújo SCB 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
77 23117 José Lencastre Mourão AAC 23137 Ana Alves Rodrigues AAC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
77 22037 Ivo Silva Camelo ARECO 19301 Mafalda Pereira Botelho ARECO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
77 21068 João Tomás Morgado ARECO 21257 Joana Lopes Canudo ARECO 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
77 21953 Hendrik Van Rij CABRIL 22634 Soraia Gonçalves Conde CABRIL 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
77 22853 Afonso Manuel Sousa IBC 22915 Paula Cristina Castro IBC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
82 22619 Anibal Rego De Araújo IBC 22069 Maria Maia Ferreira IBC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
82 22858 Bernardo Ferreira Cunha IBC 22850 Juliane Lima Marubayashi IBC 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
82 22165 Guilherme Sousa Pereira SCB 20832 Beatriz Costa Oliveira SCB 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
85 3563 Rogério Ferreira Dos Santos MVD 19564 Shirley Muriel Howie MVD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 3563 Rogério Ferreira Dos Santos MVD 16059 Sara Costa Teixeira MVD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 14188 Jorge Oliveira Mendes NST 22620 Beatriz Oliveira Henriques NST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Desistências antes de iniciar a competição zero pontos
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